

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.18376 of 2008

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	03.01.2022	<u>MGR,J</u> Registry is directed to print the name of Sri V. Surya Kiran Kumar for the 3rd respondent. Post on 20.01.2022. PGT <u>MGR, J</u>	