

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No.: WP No.18376 of 2008 + 11565, 17324, 19224 and
22953 of 2016**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
9)	11.03.2022	<u>KVL, J</u> At the request of learned Government Pleader, list these matters on 31.03.2022. Nsr <u>KVL, J</u>	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE