

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.18376 of 2008 & batch
(WP Nos.18376 of 2008, 11565, 17324, 19224 & 22953 of 2016)

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10	01.04.2022	<u>KVL,J</u> At request of the learned counsel for the petitioners, list the matter after summer vacation of 2022 along with WP Nos.12841, 14331 and 16554 of 2016. _____ KVL, J BSS	