

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.18376 of 2008

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12	23.07.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri S.V.S.S.Siva Ram, Ld. Counsel for the Writ Petitioners and Sri Bhagath Singh, Ld. Asst. Government Pleader for Revenue. 2. List this matter on 28.07.2025 under the caption 'Part Heard'. <u>GRKP, J</u> MNR	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE