

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.18376 of 2008

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13	28.07.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> Due to paucity of time, list this matter on 05.08.2025. <u>GRKP, J</u> MNR	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE