

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

W.P.No.18376 of 2008

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
15.	03.09.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri S.V.S.S. Siva Ram, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioners and Sri T. Karthik Chadra Mouli, learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri S. Ganesh Babu, learned Standing Counsel for VUDA and MUDA. 2. List the matter on 09.09.2025 immediately after the Motion List. JKS GRKP, J	

--	--	--	--

