

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.18376 of 2008

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16	09.09.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri S.V.S.S. Siva Ram, Ld. Counsel for the Writ Petitioners, Sri K.M. Krishna Reddy, Ld. Government Pleader for Revenue and Sri S. Ganesh Babu, Ld. Standing Counsel for the VUDA and MUDA (appearing through online). 2. List this matter on 15.09.2025 to enable the parties to place on record the additional documents in support of their contentions as well as the Judgments. <u>GRKP, J</u> MNR	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE